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Qwihwpwdlh Unwewnyynn wwpwlph
hwdwn nbhulhjwywu punLpwaghpp
10 CunhwUunctp hwdwuwnbtnth SFP 1000BASE-ZX 1550nm 80km DOM Duplex LC/UPC SMF owyunhwywUu hwnnnpnhg Unnni|

Form Factor - SFP SJjwjutph wpwanLpjnLt - 1000 Uphp/Uny Uthph Gpywpnipjniup - 1550 Ud UwniLhuh
hGnwynpnipjnitup - 80 yd Uhwlyghg - Duplex LC Owyunhywlywlu pwnwnphgutp - DFB 1550nm Utnhw - SMF DOM
wowlygnLpjnLl - Ujn TX Power - 0~5dBm Cunnituhgsh qqwjniLuncpjnil - < -24dBm Undtpghnlu sGpdwuwnhéwlh
Uhpwlwyjp - 0-hg 70°C UpdwlwqgnpntcpjnLtulubnp - SFF-8472 MSA hwdwuwwuwunwupuiwlnn, I[EEE 802.3ah-2004 Generic
Compatible SFP 1000BASE-ZX 1550nm 80km DOM Duplex LC/UPC SMF Optical Transceiver Module Form Factor - SFP
Max. Data Rate - 1000Mbps Wavelength - 1550nm Max. Cable Distance - 80km Connector - Duplex LC Optical
Components - DFB 1550nm Media - SMF DOM Support - Yes TX Power - 0~5dBm Receiver Sensitivity - < -24dBm
Commercial Temperature Range - 0 to 70°C Protocols - SFF-8472 MSA Compliant, IEEE 802.3ah-2004 Mwpwwnhnp
wwjdwl. Unwownpyynn wwpwlupp YntUGUw w2huwnwlupwihb hwdwwntnbihnipyntu CTC Union FRM220A-1000EAS/X
dnpuwybpwhs-YndnLtinwinnph hGwn™ pwuh, np dbpp Lpwéd uwppwynpnedubpp lnmbbwywu dwdwluwly nGnwywjwsé Gu
cuyGpnipjwl oyunhywlywl gwugned:













NMNOJIHOE ONMNCAHMUE

npepnaraeMoro Tosapa
OO0 TEXHO®OPYM B KavyecCcTBe y4aCTHWUKa B paMKaX y4aCTuAa B 3JIEKTPOHHOM aykKuunoHe nof kogom LY-EUXUMNQR-24/04 HuxXKe
npencTasngeT NOJIHOE ONUcaHWe npeasaraeMoro MM ToBapa.

Homep noTa MpepnaraemMbiii ToBap
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